
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

SHEET 1  OF 1 

DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

Raj

13-09-2025

13-09-2025

13-09-2025

13-09-2025

DWG NO

XN218 Road Case

TITLE

XN218 Road Case

SIZE

D

SCALE

Karma Electric, Bengaluru, India

REV

1.0

1 / 6

1289

6
6
5

8
3
6


